1
Belt driven double inlet centrifugal fans with electric motor, pulleys, belts, guards and forward
curved impeller
CBXT
Order code
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Working
temperature (ºC)
Mounting
type
Approx.
weight
(r/min) 230V 400V 690V (kW) (m³/h) min. max. (Kg)
CBXT-7/7-0.5 1420 2.02 1.17 0.37 1250 -25 +50 A 39
CBXT-7/7-0.75 1600 2.17 1.25 0.55 1450 -25 +50 A 41
CBXT-7/7-1 IE3 1790 2.82 1.62 0.75 1500 -25 +50 A 42
CBXT-9/9-0.25 825 1.23 0.71 0.18 1700 -25 +50 A 48
CBXT-9/9-0.33 920 1.66 0.96 0.25 1800 -25 +50 A 50
CBXT-9/9-0.5 1020 2.02 1.17 0.37 2200 -25 +50 A 52
CBXT-9/9-0.75 1050 2.17 1.25 0.55 2900 -25 +50 A 54
CBXT-9/9-1 IE3 1070 2.82 1.62 0.75 3200 -25 +50 A 56
CBXT-9/9-1.5 IE3 1260 4.07 2.34 1.10 3750 -25 +50 A 59
CBXT-10/10-0.75 845 2.17 1.25 0.55 3800 -25 +50 A 57
CBXT-10/10-1 IE3 960 2.82 1.62 0.75 4175 -25 +50 A 58
CBXT-10/10-1.5 IE3 1070 4.07 2.34 1.10 4800 -25 +50 A 61
CBXT-10/10-2 IE3 1140 5.41 3.11 1.50 5400 -25 +50 A 65
CBXT-12/12-0.5 595 2.02 1.17 0.37 4200 -25 +50 A 69
CBXT: Belt driven double inlet centrifugal fans
with electric motor, pulleys, belts, guards and
forward curved impeller
CBXT — 15/15 — 1.5
Impeller size
in inches
Motor power
(HP)
Fan:
•	Galvanised steel sheet casing.
•	Forward curved impeller in galvanised
sheet steel.
Motor:
•	Motors	with	IE3	efficiency	for	powers
equal to or greater than 0.75 kW, except
single-phase, 2-speed and 8-pole.
•	Free shaft with permanently greased ball
bearings on both sides.
•	Working temperature: -25 ºC +50 ºC.
Finish:
•	Galvanised steel sheet.
On request:
•	ATEX	certification.
2
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Working
temperature (ºC)
Mounting
type
Approx.
weight
(r/min) 230V 400V 690V (kW) (m³/h) min. max. (Kg)
CBXT-12/12-0.75 675 2.17 1.25 0.55 4800 -25 +50 A 71
CBXT-12/12-1 IE3 765 2.82 1.62 0.75 5400 -25 +50 A 72
CBXT-12/12-1.5 IE3 855 4.07 2.34 1.10 5800 -25 +50 A 75